Name

Homework Tracker

Week of: September [I- 5™

Weekend

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Minutes
Read:

Math
Timings:

Ist

Ist

Ist

Ist

Ist

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

Fluency
Passage

#of words read

Total Minutes read:

Please check mark that you did the following:

Parent Signature

I did the math workbook pages, and am refurning them.

I have practiced my fluency passages, and my

math fluency timings. I entered them on the recording
sheets.
I have read this week's blog posts.




